
PĘDZĄCE RENIFERY - 14.12.2025 - 5 KM

NR Imię Nazwisko Płeć Klub Start brutto Meta Wynik brutto
1 46 Dawid Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:29:31.909 00:18:43.909
2 111 Adrian Ogłoza Mężczyzna MajusiaTeam 12:10:48 12:29:53.928 00:19:05.928
3 66 Mariusz Klapenda Mężczyzna MARIO TEAM 12:10:48 12:29:56.274 00:19:08.274
4 70 Lukasz Koprowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:30:39.695 00:19:51.695
5 177 Marcin Woźny Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:30:51.753 00:20:03.753
6 141 Cezary Smarzek Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:30:59.617 00:20:11.617
7 119 Grzegorz Panek Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:31:15.620 00:20:27.620
8 55 Zbigniew Jagielski Mężczyzna EVErRUN 12:10:48 12:31:22.417 00:20:34.417
9 17 Krzysiek Burzyński Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:31:51.868 00:21:03.868

10 41 Aneta Goździk-Zaręba Kobieta Łódź Kocha Sport 12:10:48 12:31:58.653 00:21:10.653
11 81 Robert Kucharz Mężczyzna Dzik Komando 12:10:48 12:32:01.749 00:21:13.749
12 52 Tomasz Hofer Mężczyzna OSMO TEAM 12:10:48 12:32:02.603 00:21:14.603
13 189 Szymon Olczak Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:32:03.959 00:21:15.959
14 100 Filip Markowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:32:24.524 00:21:36.524
15 53 Rafał Hunder Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:32:25.352 00:21:37.352
16 191 Piotr Dudziński Mężczyzna Kibice Widzewa 12:10:48 12:32:30.816 00:21:42.816
17 151 Maciej Stoczkiewicz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:32:38.675 00:21:50.675
18 149 Renata Steczkowska Kobieta Pietrzyk Running Team 12:10:48 12:32:42.941 00:21:54.941
19 178 Tomasz Wójcik Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:32:49.436 00:22:01.436
20 183 Karolina Zasada Kobieta VEORUNNERS 12:10:48 12:32:56.113 00:22:08.113
21 91 Andrzej Łagiewski Mężczyzna Ekoosada.com 12:10:48 12:32:59.930 00:22:11.930
22 59 Lukasz Janowski Mężczyzna Orion 12:10:48 12:33:25.636 00:22:37.636
23 135 Michał Sekieta Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:33:28.494 00:22:40.494
24 87 Marta Lewkowicz Kobieta Piechotą po schodach 12:10:48 12:33:36.373 00:22:48.373
25 38 Sławomir Glinkowski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:33:40.500 00:22:52.500



26 94 Adam Maciaszczyk Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:33:49.859 00:23:01.859
27 133 Rafał Rosiak Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:33:50.500 00:23:02.500
28 176 Michał Worach Mężczyzna Szakale Bałut Łódź 12:10:48 12:33:52.643 00:23:04.643
29 84 Tomasz Kwapisz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:33:56.769 00:23:08.769
30 145 Tomasz Staniewski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:34:00.725 00:23:12.725
31 165 Jakub Tomaszewski Mężczyzna Philips 12:10:48 12:34:02.805 00:23:14.805
32 139 Aleksandra Slabon Kobieta 12:10:48 12:34:05.545 00:23:17.545
33 170 Adam Wawrzyniak Mężczyzna 36 MINUT Aleksandrów 12:10:48 12:34:29.623 00:23:41.623
34 138 Aleksandra Sipa Kobieta TEAM OSMO 12:10:48 12:34:30.383 00:23:42.383
35 44 Marta Gunther Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:34:38.305 00:23:50.305
36 20 Krzysztof Chokoszewski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:34:45.727 00:23:57.727
37 173 Wojciech Wielgórecki Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:34:56.992 00:24:08.992
38 120 Jacek Pawlowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:00.798 00:24:12.798
39 131 Krystian Romanowski Mężczyzna Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:35:03.309 00:24:15.309
40 89 Lidia Ligocka Kobieta Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:35:07.278 00:24:19.278
41 40 Łukasz Gostomski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:13.739 00:24:25.739
42 123 Magdalena Pikorska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:35:14.372 00:24:26.372
43 13 Agnieszka Bogus Kobieta 12:10:48 12:35:17.452 00:24:29.452
44 5 Arkadiusz Bednarek Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:17.791 00:24:29.791
45 97 Damian Majchrzyk Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:22.263 00:24:34.263
46 182 Sebastian Zalepa Mężczyzna 32 Baza Lotnictwa Taktycznego 12:10:48 12:35:29.950 00:24:41.950
47 114 Renata Opala Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:35:29.954 00:24:41.954
48 28 Monika Ejzemberg Kobieta 12:10:48 12:35:45.085 00:24:57.085
49 155 Przemysław Szafrański Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:48.401 00:25:00.401
50 43 Maciej Górecki Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:35:51.774 00:25:03.774
51 11 Michał Błaszczyk Mężczyzna 1bkpow 12:10:48 12:36:02.753 00:25:14.753
52 88 Tomasz Liberacki Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:36:04.674 00:25:16.674
53 112 Mariusz Olczak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:08.896 00:25:20.896
54 174 Bartłomiej Wierucki Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:36:18.680 00:25:30.680
55 67 Gosia Klimczak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:36:22.501 00:25:34.501



56 50 Kamil Hajduś Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:25.274 00:25:37.274
57 122 Dominik Pietras Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:25.596 00:25:37.596
58 3 Iwona Banach Kobieta Pietrzyk Running Team 12:10:48 12:36:33.300 00:25:45.300
59 48 Roberta Gusławska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:36:40.445 00:25:52.445
60 49 Gabriel Gusławski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:36:55.531 00:26:07.531
61 15 Agata Bonek Sikora Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:55.977 00:26:07.977
62 137 Maciej Sikora Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:56.169 00:26:08.169
63 23 Yehor Danchuk Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:02.643 00:26:14.643
64 121 Marta Pawłowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:37:14.575 00:26:26.575
65 124 Michał Plitt Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:22.452 00:26:34.452
66 58 Michał Janik Mężczyzna Boat.systems 12:10:48 12:37:26.167 00:26:38.167
67 27 Paulina Dyjankiewicz-Marcińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:37:33.339 00:26:45.339
68 164 Krystian Tomalak Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:41.630 00:26:53.630
69 10 Mahesh Biradar Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:45.759 00:26:57.759
70 35 Łukasz Galant Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:45.971 00:26:57.971
71 32 Rafał Furchert Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:37:48.072 00:27:00.072
72 31 Magdalena Furchert Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:37:48.470 00:27:00.470
73 45 Krzysztof Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:37:56.440 00:27:08.440
74 171 Adrian Wawrzyniak Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:38:00.741 00:27:12.741
75 71 Adrianna Kornacka Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:01.171 00:27:13.171
76 2 Bartosz Ambroszczyk Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:38:02.180 00:27:14.180
77 190 Marta Kowalska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:06.690 00:27:18.690
78 39 Dagmara Głuchowska Kobieta Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:38:20.948 00:27:32.948
79 34 Mateusz Gajewski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:38:32.445 00:27:44.445
80 18 Łukasz Byczkowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:38:32.847 00:27:44.847
81 136 Daria Siewierska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:36.336 00:27:48.336
82 9 Dorota Berner-Frankowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:37.641 00:27:49.641
83 93 Basia Łukasiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:40.967 00:27:52.967
84 148 Kamila Stasiowska Kobieta KS Ultra Team Łódź 12:10:48 12:38:47.423 00:27:59.423
85 98 Monika Maląg Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:52.164 00:28:04.164



86 157 Agata Szplit Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:52.665 00:28:04.665
87 4 Małgorzata Banaś Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:55.632 00:28:07.632
88 169 Marcin Waszkowski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:38:56.618 00:28:08.618
89 147 Szymon Stanita Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:39:09.096 00:28:21.096
90 167 Sofiia Vovk Kobieta Avangard 12:10:48 12:39:22.353 00:28:34.353
91 129 Magdalena Rachubińska Kobieta Sajkoloszka 12:10:48 12:39:30.953 00:28:42.953
92 1 Nicoleta Alexandru Kobieta 12:10:48 12:39:33.400 00:28:45.400
93 101 Cristina Martín ramos Kobieta 12:10:48 12:39:33.656 00:28:45.656
94 132 Marta Rosiak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:39:38.199 00:28:50.199
95 107 Wiktoria Morawska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:39:55.676 00:29:07.676
96 54 Marcin Iwański Mężczyzna Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:39:58.357 00:29:10.357
97 153 Michał Sułkowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:39:59.683 00:29:11.683
98 76 Marta Kowacka Kobieta 12:10:48 12:40:13.443 00:29:25.443
99 69 Katarzyna Kopczyńska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:40:29.152 00:29:41.152
100 172 Małgorzata Wąsiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:40:35.433 00:29:47.433
101 126 Karolina Podstawka Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:40:37.020 00:29:49.020
102 130 Tomasz Rodziewicz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:40:38.299 00:29:50.299
103 154 Ania Szafarowska Kobieta Pozytywnie Zakręceni 12:10:48 12:40:42.969 00:29:54.969
104 105 Anna Michalska-Maciejczyk Kobieta Moti Club 12:10:48 12:40:48.036 00:30:00.036
105 186 Antoni Ziółek Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:40:50.925 00:30:02.925
106 99 Michał Maliszewski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:41:12.378 00:30:24.378
107 29 Paulina Forysińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:41:18.457 00:30:30.457
108 160 Weronika Szuplak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:41:19.463 00:30:31.463
109 108 Aleksandra Motuła Kobieta 12:10:48 12:41:20.395 00:30:32.395
110 187 Dawid Żeberkiewicz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:41:20.944 00:30:32.944
111 188 Nadia Żeberkiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:41:21.354 00:30:33.354
112 175 Justyna Wilińska Kobieta ŁKSG ŁÓDŹ 12:10:48 12:41:32.782 00:30:44.782
113 198 Antoni Dziatosz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:42:03.618 00:31:15.618
114 106 Karolina Mikołajczyk Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:05.904 00:31:17.904
115 109 Jakub Nowicki Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:42:07.709 00:31:19.709



116 96 Justyna Madalińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:08.833 00:31:20.833
117 140 Monika Słomska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:18.619 00:31:30.619
118 33 Katarzyna Gajewska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:25.073 00:31:37.073
119 82 Andrzej Kuczkowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:42:25.084 00:31:37.084
120 83 Agnieszka Kusiak Kobieta Pozytywnie Zakręceni 12:10:48 12:42:27.136 00:31:39.136
121 16 Magdalena Budziarek Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:27.393 00:31:39.393
122 159 Sandra Szubert Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:28.378 00:31:40.378
123 86 Paulina Lemieszewska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:41.372 00:31:53.372
124 24 Ewelina Deląg Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:56.719 00:32:08.719
125 25 Łukasz Deląg Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:43:02.112 00:32:14.112
126 110 Monika Obarewicz Kobieta Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:43:22.299 00:32:34.299
127 14 Ewa Bojanowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:22.447 00:32:34.447
128 161 Katarzyna Ślubowska Kobieta Sokół Bodzanów 12:10:48 12:43:28.525 00:32:40.525
129 60 Ewa Januszewska Kobieta Sokół Bodzanów 12:10:48 12:43:32.687 00:32:44.687
130 68 Izabela Klusek Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:37.749 00:32:49.749
131 85 Dagmara Lech Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:45.542 00:32:57.542
132 143 Iga Sokalszczuk Kobieta Biegamy zanim nam się odechce 12:10:48 12:43:50.002 00:33:02.002
133 163 Judyta Telęga-Kolasińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:50.175 00:33:02.175
134 51 Karolina Heinke Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:51.507 00:33:03.507
135 134 Magdalena Rycel Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:57.285 00:33:09.285
136 19 Karolina Bystrońska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:59.344 00:33:11.344
137 42 Justyna Górecka Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:11.568 00:33:23.568
138 185 Saad Zgaoui Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:44:15.066 00:33:27.066
139 6 Agata Bednarek Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:15.171 00:33:27.171
140 37 Mahmoud Ghodhbani Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:44:16.693 00:33:28.693
141 103 Katarzyna Michalak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:18.735 00:33:30.735
142 158 Mateusz Szubert Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:44:28.946 00:33:40.946
143 30 Paulina Frąnczak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:28.975 00:33:40.975
144 21 Paulina Chraniuk Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:41.421 00:33:53.421
145 168 Monika Walisiak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:41.689 00:33:53.689



146 127 Zuzanna Porczyńska-Kołodziejczyk Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:42.424 00:33:54.424
147 56 Joanna Janiak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:50.497 00:34:02.497
148 117 Patrycja Ostrowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:50.706 00:34:02.706
149 152 Aleksandra Sułkowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:52.606 00:34:04.606
150 95 Agnieszka Maciaszczyk Kobieta 12:10:48 12:45:01.059 00:34:13.059
151 57 Ewelina Janiak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:45:12.006 00:34:24.006
152 73 Anna Kosińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:45:29.807 00:34:41.807
153 79 Monika Kubicka-Pyć Kobieta 12:10:48 12:46:17.633 00:35:29.633
154 65 Laura Kisiel Kobieta 12:10:48 12:47:54.424 00:37:06.424
155 150 Sylwia Stoczkiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:49:26.072 00:38:38.072
156 92 Karolina Łuczak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:49:57.528 00:39:09.528
157 64 Łukasz Kalinowski Mężczyzna Klub sportowy ultra team Łódź 12:10:48 12:49:57.759 00:39:09.759
158 104 Jagoda Michalak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:50:34.032 00:39:46.032
159 74 Agnieszka Kotynia Kobieta 12:10:48 12:54:26.821 00:43:38.821
160 142 Katarzyna Sobkiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:54:26.860 00:43:38.860
161 146 Agata Stanita Kobieta 12:10:48 12:57:26.578 00:46:38.578

PĘDZĄCE RENIFERY - 14.12.2025 - 5 KM - KOBIETY

NR Imię Nazwisko Płeć Klub Start brutto Meta Wynik brutto
1 41 Aneta Goździk-Zaręba Kobieta Łódź Kocha Sport 12:10:48 12:31:58.653 00:21:10.653
2 149 Renata Steczkowska Kobieta Pietrzyk Running Team 12:10:48 12:32:42.941 00:21:54.941
3 183 Karolina Zasada Kobieta VEORUNNERS 12:10:48 12:32:56.113 00:22:08.113
4 87 Marta Lewkowicz Kobieta Piechotą po schodach 12:10:48 12:33:36.373 00:22:48.373
5 139 Aleksandra Slabon Kobieta 12:10:48 12:34:05.545 00:23:17.545
6 138 Aleksandra Sipa Kobieta TEAM OSMO 12:10:48 12:34:30.383 00:23:42.383
7 44 Marta Gunther Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:34:38.305 00:23:50.305



8 89 Lidia Ligocka Kobieta Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:35:07.278 00:24:19.278
9 123 Magdalena Pikorska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:35:14.372 00:24:26.372

10 13 Agnieszka Bogus Kobieta 12:10:48 12:35:17.452 00:24:29.452
11 114 Renata Opala Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:35:29.954 00:24:41.954
12 28 Monika Ejzemberg Kobieta 12:10:48 12:35:45.085 00:24:57.085
13 67 Gosia Klimczak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:36:22.501 00:25:34.501
14 3 Iwona Banach Kobieta Pietrzyk Running Team 12:10:48 12:36:33.300 00:25:45.300
15 48 Roberta Gusławska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:36:40.445 00:25:52.445
16 15 Agata Bonek-Sikora Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:55.977 00:26:07.977
17 121 Marta Pawłowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:37:14.575 00:26:26.575
18 27 Paulina Dyjankiewicz-Marcińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:37:33.339 00:26:45.339
19 31 Magdalena Furchert Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:37:48.470 00:27:00.470
20 71 Adrianna Kornacka Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:01.171 00:27:13.171
21 190 Marta Kowalska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:06.690 00:27:18.690
22 39 Dagmara Głuchowska Kobieta Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:38:20.948 00:27:32.948
23 136 Daria Siewierska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:36.336 00:27:48.336
24 9 Dorota Berner-Frankowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:37.641 00:27:49.641
25 93 Basia Łukasiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:40.967 00:27:52.967
26 148 Kamila Stasiowska Kobieta KS Ultra Team Łódź 12:10:48 12:38:47.423 00:27:59.423
27 98 Monika Maląg Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:52.164 00:28:04.164
28 157 Agata Szplit Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:52.665 00:28:04.665
29 4 Małgorzata Banaś Kobieta 12:10:48 12:38:55.632 00:28:07.632
30 167 Sofiia Vovk Kobieta Avangard 12:10:48 12:39:22.353 00:28:34.353
31 129 Magdalena Rachubińska Kobieta Sajkoloszka 12:10:48 12:39:30.953 00:28:42.953
32 1 Nicoleta Alexandru Kobieta 12:10:48 12:39:33.400 00:28:45.400
33 101 Cristina Martín ramos Kobieta 12:10:48 12:39:33.656 00:28:45.656
34 132 Marta Rosiak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:39:38.199 00:28:50.199
35 107 Wiktoria Morawska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:39:55.676 00:29:07.676
36 76 Marta Kowacka Kobieta 12:10:48 12:40:13.443 00:29:25.443
37 69 Katarzyna Kopczyńska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:40:29.152 00:29:41.152



38 172 Małgorzata Wąsiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:40:35.433 00:29:47.433
39 126 Karolina Podstawka Kobieta Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:40:37.020 00:29:49.020
40 154 Ania Szafarowska Kobieta Pozytywnie Zakręceni 12:10:48 12:40:42.969 00:29:54.969
41 105 Anna Michalska-Maciejczyk Kobieta Moti Club 12:10:48 12:40:48.036 00:30:00.036
42 29 Paulina Forysińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:41:18.457 00:30:30.457
43 160 Weronika Szuplak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:41:19.463 00:30:31.463
44 108 Aleksandra Motuła Kobieta 12:10:48 12:41:20.395 00:30:32.395
45 188 Nadia Żeberkiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:41:21.354 00:30:33.354
46 175 Justyna Wilińska Kobieta ŁKSG ŁÓDŹ 12:10:48 12:41:32.782 00:30:44.782
47 106 Karolina Mikołajczyk Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:05.904 00:31:17.904
48 96 Justyna Madalińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:08.833 00:31:20.833
49 140 Monika Słomska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:18.619 00:31:30.619
50 33 Katarzyna Gajewska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:25.073 00:31:37.073
51 83 Agnieszka Kusiak Kobieta Pozytywnie Zakręceni 12:10:48 12:42:27.136 00:31:39.136
52 16 Magdalena Budziarek Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:27.393 00:31:39.393
53 159 Sandra Szubert Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:28.378 00:31:40.378
54 86 Paulina Lemieszewska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:41.372 00:31:53.372
55 24 Ewelina Deląg Kobieta 12:10:48 12:42:56.719 00:32:08.719
56 110 Monika Obarewicz Kobieta Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:43:22.299 00:32:34.299
57 14 Ewa Bojanowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:22.447 00:32:34.447
58 161 Katarzyna Ślubowska Kobieta Sokół Bodzanów 12:10:48 12:43:28.525 00:32:40.525
59 60 Ewa Januszewska Kobieta Sokół Bodzanów 12:10:48 12:43:32.687 00:32:44.687
60 68 Izabela Klusek Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:37.749 00:32:49.749
61 85 Dagmara Lech Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:45.542 00:32:57.542
62 143 Iga Sokalszczuk Kobieta Biegamy zanim nam się odechce 12:10:48 12:43:50.002 00:33:02.002
63 163 Judyta Telęga-Kolasińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:50.175 00:33:02.175
64 51 Karolina Heinke Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:51.507 00:33:03.507
65 134 Magdalena Rycel Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:57.285 00:33:09.285
66 19 Karolina Bystrońska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:43:59.344 00:33:11.344
67 42 Justyna Górecka Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:11.568 00:33:23.568



68 6 Agata Bednarek Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:15.171 00:33:27.171
69 103 Katarzyna Michalak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:18.735 00:33:30.735
70 30 Paulina Frąnczak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:28.975 00:33:40.975
71 21 Paulina Chraniuk Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:41.421 00:33:53.421
72 168 Monika Walisiak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:41.689 00:33:53.689
73 127 Zuzanna Porczyńska-Kołodziejczyk Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:42.424 00:33:54.424
74 56 Joanna Janiak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:50.497 00:34:02.497
75 117 Patrycja Ostrowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:50.706 00:34:02.706
76 152 Aleksandra Sułkowska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:44:52.606 00:34:04.606
77 95 Agnieszka Maciaszczyk Kobieta 12:10:48 12:45:01.059 00:34:13.059
78 57 Ewelina Janiak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:45:12.006 00:34:24.006
79 73 Anna Kosińska Kobieta 12:10:48 12:45:29.807 00:34:41.807
80 79 Monika Kubicka-Pyć Kobieta 12:10:48 12:46:17.633 00:35:29.633
81 65 Laura Kisiel Kobieta 12:10:48 12:47:54.424 00:37:06.424
82 150 Sylwia Stoczkiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:49:26.072 00:38:38.072
83 92 Karolina Łuczak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:49:57.528 00:39:09.528
84 104 Jagoda Michalak Kobieta 12:10:48 12:50:34.032 00:39:46.032
85 74 Agnieszka Kotynia Kobieta 12:10:48 12:54:26.821 00:43:38.821
86 142 Katarzyna Sobkiewicz Kobieta 12:10:48 12:54:26.860 00:43:38.860
87 146 Agata Stanita Kobieta 12:10:48 12:57:26.578 00:46:38.578

PĘDZĄCE RENIFERY - 14.12.2025 - 5 KM - MĘŻCZYŹNI

NR Imię Nazwisko Płeć Klub Start brutto Meta Wynik brutto
1 46 Dawid Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:29:31.909 00:18:43.909
2 111 Adrian Ogłoza Mężczyzna MajusiaTeam 12:10:48 12:29:53.928 00:19:05.928
3 66 Mariusz Klapenda Mężczyzna MARIO TEAM 12:10:48 12:29:56.274 00:19:08.274
4 70 Lukasz Koprowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:30:39.695 00:19:51.695



5 177 Marcin Woźny Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:30:51.753 00:20:03.753
6 141 Cezary Smarzek Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:30:59.617 00:20:11.617
7 119 Grzegorz Panek Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:31:15.620 00:20:27.620
8 55 Zbigniew Jagielski Mężczyzna EVErRUN 12:10:48 12:31:22.417 00:20:34.417
9 17 Krzysiek Burzyński Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:31:51.868 00:21:03.868

10 81 Robert Kucharz Mężczyzna Dzik Komando 12:10:48 12:32:01.749 00:21:13.749
11 52 Tomasz Hofer Mężczyzna OSMO TEAM 12:10:48 12:32:02.603 00:21:14.603
12 189 Szymon Olczak Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:32:03.959 00:21:15.959
13 100 Filip Markowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:32:24.524 00:21:36.524
14 53 Rafał Hunder Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:32:25.352 00:21:37.352
15 191 Piotr Dudziński Mężczyzna Kibice Widzewa 12:10:48 12:32:30.816 00:21:42.816
16 151 Maciej Stoczkiewicz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:32:38.675 00:21:50.675
17 178 Tomasz Wójcik Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:32:49.436 00:22:01.436
18 91 Andrzej Łagiewski Mężczyzna Ekoosada.com 12:10:48 12:32:59.930 00:22:11.930
19 59 Lukasz Janowski Mężczyzna Orion 12:10:48 12:33:25.636 00:22:37.636
20 135 Michał Sekieta Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:33:28.494 00:22:40.494
21 38 Sławomir Glinkowski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:33:40.500 00:22:52.500
22 94 Adam Maciaszczyk Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:33:49.859 00:23:01.859
23 133 Rafał Rosiak Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:33:50.500 00:23:02.500
24 176 Michał Worach Mężczyzna Szakale Bałut Łódź 12:10:48 12:33:52.643 00:23:04.643
25 84 Tomasz Kwapisz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:33:56.769 00:23:08.769
26 145 Tomasz Staniewski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:34:00.725 00:23:12.725
27 165 Jakub Tomaszewski Mężczyzna Philips 12:10:48 12:34:02.805 00:23:14.805
28 170 Adam Wawrzyniak Mężczyzna 36 MINUT Aleksandrów 12:10:48 12:34:29.623 00:23:41.623
29 20 Krzysztof Chokoszewski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:34:45.727 00:23:57.727
30 173 Wojciech Wielgórecki Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:34:56.992 00:24:08.992
31 120 Jacek Pawlowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:00.798 00:24:12.798
32 131 Krystian Romanowski Mężczyzna Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:35:03.309 00:24:15.309
33 40 Łukasz Gostomski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:13.739 00:24:25.739
34 5 Arkadiusz Bednarek Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:17.791 00:24:29.791

http://Ekoosada.com


35 97 Damian Majchrzyk Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:22.263 00:24:34.263
36 182 Sebastian Zalepa Mężczyzna 32 Baza Lotnictwa Taktycznego 12:10:48 12:35:29.950 00:24:41.950
37 155 Przemysław Szafrański Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:35:48.401 00:25:00.401
38 43 Maciej Górecki Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:35:51.774 00:25:03.774
39 11 Michał Błaszczyk Mężczyzna 1bkpow 12:10:48 12:36:02.753 00:25:14.753
40 88 Tomasz Liberacki Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:36:04.674 00:25:16.674
41 112 Mariusz Olczak Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:08.896 00:25:20.896
42 174 Bartłomiej Wierucki Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:36:18.680 00:25:30.680
43 50 Kamil Hajduś Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:25.274 00:25:37.274
44 122 Dominik Pietras Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:25.596 00:25:37.596
45 49 Gabriel Gusławski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:36:55.531 00:26:07.531
46 137 Maciej Sikora Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:36:56.169 00:26:08.169
47 23 Yehor Danchuk Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:02.643 00:26:14.643
48 124 Michał Plitt Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:22.452 00:26:34.452
49 58 Michał Janik Mężczyzna Boat.systems 12:10:48 12:37:26.167 00:26:38.167
50 164 Krystian Tomalak Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:41.630 00:26:53.630
51 10 Mahesh Biradar Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:45.759 00:26:57.759
52 35 Łukasz Galant Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:37:45.971 00:26:57.971
53 32 Rafał Furchert Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:37:48.072 00:27:00.072
54 45 Krzysztof Gunther Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:37:56.440 00:27:08.440
55 171 Adrian Wawrzyniak Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:38:00.741 00:27:12.741
56 2 Bartosz Ambroszczyk Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:38:02.180 00:27:14.180
57 34 Mateusz Gajewski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:38:32.445 00:27:44.445
58 18 Łukasz Byczkowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:38:32.847 00:27:44.847
59 169 Marcin Waszkowski Mężczyzna Razem Trenujemy Sport 12:10:48 12:38:56.618 00:28:08.618
60 147 Szymon Stanita Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:39:09.096 00:28:21.096
61 54 Marcin Iwański Mężczyzna Dzika Drużyna 12:10:48 12:39:58.357 00:29:10.357
62 153 Michał Sułkowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:39:59.683 00:29:11.683
63 130 Tomasz Rodziewicz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:40:38.299 00:29:50.299
64 186 Antoni Ziółek Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:40:50.925 00:30:02.925



65 99 Michał Maliszewski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:41:12.378 00:30:24.378
66 187 Dawid Żeberkiewicz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:41:20.944 00:30:32.944
67 198 Antoni Dziatosz Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:42:03.618 00:31:15.618
68 109 Jakub Nowicki Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:42:07.709 00:31:19.709
69 82 Andrzej Kuczkowski Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:42:25.084 00:31:37.084
70 25 Łukasz Deląg Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:43:02.112 00:32:14.112
71 185 Saad Zgaoui Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:44:15.066 00:33:27.066
72 37 Mahmoud Ghodhbani Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:44:16.693 00:33:28.693
73 158 Mateusz Szubert Mężczyzna 12:10:48 12:44:28.946 00:33:40.946
74 64 Łukasz Kalinowski Mężczyzna Klub sportowy ultra team Łódź 12:10:48 12:49:57.759 00:39:09.759


